
Name Email Address Boards Applying For District Primary Phone Alternate Phone Home Address Suite or AptCity State Postal Code Gender Ethnicity

Merrick Willoughby merrick_willoughby@yahoo.com Human Services Board District 4 Home: (919) 702-2967 Mobile: (919) 423-3334 2515 Overlook Village Circle Raleigh NC 27612 Male African American

Leah N Rosenberg leah.rosenberg@longleafschool.com Human Services Board District 6 Home: (508) 317-9465 Mobile: (919) 590-2956 12625 Waterman dr. Raleigh NC 27614 Female Caucasian

Ann Rollins a.rollins@poehealth.org Human Services Board District 7 Home: (919) 280-0258 Business: (919) 231-4006 2543 Wake Drive Raleigh NC 27608 Female Caucasian

LaShonda Richardson lashondarichardson15@yahoo.com Human Services Board District 1 Mobile: (252) 578-0758 Home: (919) 374-7192 400 Asaview Place Wendell NC 27591 Female African American

Patrick S Plourde patrick.plourde2016@gmail.com Human Services Board District 5 Mobile: (919) 892-0411 Mobile: (804) 704-4133 2111 Sunny Cove Dr. Raleigh NC 27610 Male African American

Jeremiah pierce frank@nrlandscape.com Human Services Board District 1 Mobile: (919) 749-2211 Home: (919) 749-2211 9204 Dakins Court Raleigh NC 27615 Male Caucasian

Martrella R Morris martrella@gmail.com Human Services Board District 2 Mobile: (919) 800-7345 Fax: (919) 695-0094 133 Towne View Trl Garner NC 27529 Female African American

Terry Mahaffey terry.mahaffey@gmail.com Human Services Board District 2 Mobile: (206) 724-2948 Home: (206) 724-3243 109 Terasina ct Apex NC 27502 Male Caucasian

Gary L Lacy drglacy@gmail.com Human Services Board District 1 Mobile: (413) 351-5329 Home: (919) 752-6979 2808 Casona Way Raleigh NC 27616 Male African American

Christopher Graham grahamc2787@gmail.com Human Services Board District 7 Mobile: (919) 454-0731 Business: (984) 205-2364 101 Vista Brooke Dr Morrisville NC 27560 Male Caucasian

Phyllis B Fulton pmbpfef@aol.com Human Services Board District 2 Home: (919) 772-2617 Home: (919) 630-0817 1801 Lisburn Court Garner NC 27529 Female African American

Bethany DeGraff bryn04@gmail.com Human Services Board District 3 Mobile: (919) 793-8538 Mobile: (919) 793-8538 335 View Drive Morrisville NC 27560 Female Caucasian

Linda C Cuttler lcuttler@gmail.com Human Services Board District 3 Mobile: (412) 657-6325 Business: 9195882517 510 Founders Walk Drive Morrisville NC 27560 Female African American

David L Clegg davidlclegg@live.com Human Services Board District 4 Home: (919) 218-9471 Home: (919) 785-1551 PO Box 18213 Raleigh NC 27619 Male Caucasian

Utica Cason uvcason@yahoo.com Human Services Board District 7 Home: (919) 413-1854 Business: (919) 651-4397 2011 Swimming Hole Circle Raleigh NC 27610 Female African American

Jordyne Blaise jordyne.blaise@gmail.com Human Services Board District 4 Mobile: (202) 629-7226 Fax: (919) 584-3025 1832 Natalie Brook Way Raleigh NC 27609 Female African American Hispanic

Heather M Balsley hbaudiology@gmail.com Human Services Board District 2 Mobile: (919) 259-4070 Home: (540) 290-2913 6012 Fauvette Lane Holly Springs NC 27540 Female Caucasian


